07 NCAC 04H
07 NCAC 04H
07 NCAC 04H
07 NCAC 04H
07 NCAC 04H
07 NCAC 04H
07 NCAC 04H
07 NCAC 04H
07 NCAC 04H
07 NCAC 04H

History Note:

.0401
.0402
.0403
.0404
.0405
.0406
.0407
.0408
.0409
.0410

SECTION .0400 - INSCRIPTION AND ERECTION

INSCRIPTION DETERMINED BY COMMITTEE

UNDISPUTED FACTS TO BE CITED

RESTRICTIONS ON WORDS OF TEXT

TITLE AND TEXT OF MARKER

WAITING PERIOD

PROCEDURE FOR LOCAL COMMENT

PROCEDURE AFTER APPROVAL

MARKER TO BE SENT TO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLANS FOR CEREMONY SET BY ORIGINATING GROUP
SPECIAL RULES FOR CEREMONY

Authority G.S. 121-4(7); 136-42.2;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. December 1, 1977;
Repealed Eff. February 1, 1985.



