SECTION .0400 - INSCRIPTION AND ERECTION

07 NCAC 04H .0401	INSCRIPTION DETERMINED BY COMMITTEE
07 NCAC 04H .0402	UNDISPUTED FACTS TO BE CITED
07 NCAC 04H .0403	RESTRICTIONS ON WORDS OF TEXT
07 NCAC 04H .0404	TITLE AND TEXT OF MARKER
07 NCAC 04H .0405	WAITING PERIOD
07 NCAC 04H .0406	PROCEDURE FOR LOCAL COMMENT
07 NCAC 04H .0407	PROCEDURE AFTER APPROVAL
07 NCAC 04H .0408	MARKER TO BE SENT TO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
07 NCAC 04H .0409	PLANS FOR CEREMONY SET BY ORIGINATING GROUP
07 NCAC 04H .0410	SPECIAL RULES FOR CEREMONY

History Note: Authority G.S. 121-4(7); 136-42.2;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. December 1, 1977; Repealed Eff. February 1, 1985.